MICHAEL T. LeSAGE AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO MICHAEL T. LeSAGE A LAW, CORPORATION P.O. Box 306 Paso Robles, CA 93447 MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO MAI	*		Vol. <u>m98</u> Page: 18084
MICHARL T. LESAGE AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO MICHARL T. LESAGE A LAW CORPORATION P. O. BOX 306 Paso Robles, CA 93447 MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO Individual Quitclaim Deed CAT. NO. NNOGENO TO 1822 CA 17-831 The undergined grantor(s) declare(s). Documentary transfer tax is \$ None - No Consideration Documentary transfer tax is \$ None - No Consideration () Unincorporated area () City of	400	RECORDING REQUESTED BY	
MICHAEL T. LeSAGE A LAW CORPORATION P.O. BOX 305 FROW BY THE CONTROL OF THE CONTR	TAA	MICHAEL T. LeSAGE	
MICHAEL T. LeSAGE A LAW CORPORATION P.O. BOX 305 FROW BY THE CONTROL OF THE CONTR		AND WILES DECORDED MAIL TO	
MICHAEL T. Lesanso A LANY CORPORATION P.O. Box 306 Page Robles, CA 93447 Mal TAX STATEMENTS TO Mal TAX STATEMENTS TO Individual Quitclaim Deed THE FORM FUNDISHED BY THOSE TITLE INSURED. THE UNdersigned grantor(s) declare(s). Omputed on full value less value of liens and enumbrances remaining at time of sale. Omputed on full value less value of liens and enumbrances remaining at time of sale. Omputed on full value less value of liens and enumbrances remaining at time of sale. Omputed on full value less value of liens and enumbrances remaining at time of sale. Omputed on full value less value of liens and enumbrances remaining at time of sale. Omputed on full value less value of liens and enumbrances remaining at time of sale. CURTIS BLOGIN hereby REMISES, RELEASES AND QUITCLAIMS to EDWARD E. WORTHAN and BARBARA L. WORTHAN, husband and wife, and BONNIE L. WORTHAN and BARBARA L. WORTHAN, husband and wife, and BONNIE L. WORTHAN OREGON: SEE EXHIBIT "A" ATTACHED HERETO AND MADE A PART HEREOF — THE PURPOSE OF THIS QUITCLAIM DEED IS FOR GRANTOR TO QUITCLAIM ANY AND ALL COMMUNITY PROPERTY INTEREST IN THE BELOW-DESCRIBED PROPERTY. Dated: STATE OF CALIFORNIA On THE PURPOSE OF THIS QUITCLAIM DEED IS FOR GRANTOR TO QUITCLAIM ANY AND ALL COMMUNITY PROPERTY INTEREST IN THE BELOW-DESCRIBED PROPERTY. Dated: STATE OF CALIFORNIA On THE PURPOSE OF THIS DIGGIN DEED SHOPE TO COUNT CLAIM ANY AND ALL COMMUNITY PROPERTY INTEREST IN THE BELOW-DESCRIBED PROPERTY. Dated: STATE OF CALIFORNIA ON THE PURPOSE OF THIS DIGGIN DEED SHOPE TO COUNT CLAIM ANY AND ALL COMMUNITY PROPERTY INTEREST IN THE BELOW-DESCRIBED PROPERTY. STATE OF CALIFORNIA ON THE PURPOSE OF THIS QUITCLAIM DEED IS FOR GRANTOR TO QUITCLAIM ANY AND ALL COMMUNITY PROPERTY INTEREST IN THE BELOW-DESCRIBED PROPERTY. STATE OF CALIFORNIA STATE OF C	-	The state of the s	
P.O. Box 306 Paso Robles, CA 93447 MAIL TAX STAYEMENTS TO	ne:	MICHAEL T. LeSAGE	
MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO The service of the	et	P.O. Box 306	
The undersigned grantor(s) declare(s). Documentary transfer tax is 5 None No Consideration Documentary transfer tax is 5 None No Consideration To computed on full value less value of liens and encumbrances remaining at time of sale. Unincorporated area () Gity of FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, CURTIS BLOGIN hereby REMISES, RELEASES AND QUITCLAIMS to EDWARD E. WORTHAN and BARBARA L. WORTHAN, husband and wife, and BONNIE L. WORTHAN the following described real property in the County of Klamath SEE EXHIBIT "A" ATTACHED HERETO AND MADE A PART HEREOF — THE PURPOSE OF THIS QUITCLAIM DEED IS FOR GRANTOR TO QUITCLAIM ANY AND ALL COMMUNITY PROPERTY INTEREST IN THE BELOW-DESCRIBED THE PURPOSE OF THIS QUITCLAIM DEED IS FOR GRANTOR TO QUITCLAIM ANY AND ALL COMMUNITY PROPERTY INTEREST IN THE BELOW-DESCRIBED THE PURPOSE OF THIS QUITCLAIM DEED IS FOR GRANTOR TO QUITCLAIM ANY AND ALL COMMUNITY PROPERTY INTEREST IN THE BELOW-DESCRIBED THE PURPOSE OF THIS QUITCLAIM DEED IS FOR GRANTOR TO QUITCLAIM ANY AND ALL COMMUNITY PROPERTY INTEREST IN THE BELOW-DESCRIBED THE PURPOSE OF THIS QUITCLAIM DEED IS FOR GRANTOR TO QUITCLAIM ANY AND ALL COMMUNITY PROPERTY INTEREST IN THE BELOW-DESCRIBED THE PURPOSE OF THIS QUITCLAIM DEED IS FOR GRANTOR TO QUITCLAIM ANY AND ALL COMMUNITY PROPERTY INTEREST IN THE BELOW-DESCRIBED THE PURPOSE OF THIS QUITCLAIM DEED IS FOR GRANTOR TO QUITCLAIM ANY AND ALL COMMUNITY PROPERTY INTEREST IN THE BELOW-DESCRIBED THE PURPOSE OF THIS QUITCLAIM DEED IS FOR GRANTOR TO QUITCLAIM ANY AND ALL COMMUNITY PROPERTY INTEREST IN THE BELOW-DESCRIBED DESCRIBED DES	dress	Paso Robles, CA 93447	
The undersigned grantor(s) declare(s). Documentary transfer tax is \$ \text{None} No	te L		
Individual Quitclaim Deed THE FORM FUNNISHED BY TICOR TYTLE INSURERS TO 1922 CA 10-83 THE undersigned grantor(s) declare(s): The purpose of this Quitclaim state of kalifornia or outstalm and barbara L. WORTHAN, husband and wife, and BONNIE L. WORTHAN and BARBARA L. WORTHAN, husband and wife, and BONNIE L. WORTHAN SEE EXHIBIT "A" ATTACHED HERETO AND MADE A PART HEREOF — THE PURPOSE OF THIS QUITCLAIM DEED IS FOR GRANTOR TO QUITCLAIM ANY AND ALL COMMUNITY PROPERTY INTEREST IN THE BELOW-DESCRIBED PROPERTY. Dated: STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF SAN LUIS OBISPO before me, the undersigned, Notury Public in and for said State, personally appeared curtis Blordin personally known to me or provide undersigned that the undersigned subscriber of the current and acknowledged subscribers of the current and acknowledged that the current and official seal. Signature William and official seal.		MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO	
Individual Quitclaim Deed THE FORM FUNNISHED BY TICOR TYTLE INSURERS TO 1922 CA 10-83 THE undersigned grantor(s) declare(s): The purpose of this Quitclaim state of kalifornia or outstalm and barbara L. WORTHAN, husband and wife, and BONNIE L. WORTHAN and BARBARA L. WORTHAN, husband and wife, and BONNIE L. WORTHAN SEE EXHIBIT "A" ATTACHED HERETO AND MADE A PART HEREOF — THE PURPOSE OF THIS QUITCLAIM DEED IS FOR GRANTOR TO QUITCLAIM ANY AND ALL COMMUNITY PROPERTY INTEREST IN THE BELOW-DESCRIBED PROPERTY. Dated: STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF SAN LUIS OBISPO before me, the undersigned, Notury Public in and for said State, personally appeared curtis Blordin personally known to me or provide undersigned that the undersigned subscriber of the current and acknowledged subscribers of the current and acknowledged that the current and official seal. Signature William and official seal.	me		
Individual Quitclaim Deed This promy furnished by vicor with endoughed To 1922 CA 19-83) The undersigned grantor(s) declare(s) The undersigned grantor(s) declare(s) To undersigned grantor(s) declare(s) The undersigned grantor(s) declare(s) The undersigned grantor(s) declare(s) The undersigned grantor(s) declare(s) To computed on full value of property conveyed, or () computed on full value less value of liens and encumbrances remaining at time of sale. () Unincorporated area: () City of FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, CURTIS BLOGIN hereby REMISES, RELEASES AND QUITCLAIMS to EDWARD E. WORTHAN and BARBARA L. WORTHAN, husband and wife, and BONNIE L. WORTHAN the following described real property in the County of Klamath SEE EXHIBIT "A" ATTACHED HERETO AND MADE A PART HEREOF— THE PURPOSE OF THIS QUITCLAIM DEED IS FOR GRANTOR TO QUITCLAIM ANY AND ALL COMMUNITY PROPERTY INTEREST IN THE BELOW-DESCRIBED PROPERTY. Dated: STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF SAN LUILS ORISED On me, the undersigned, a Noary Public in and for said State, personally appeared personally appeared CURTIS BLOGIN STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF SAN LUILS ORISED On me, the undersigned, a Noary Public in and for said State, personally appeared personally appeared CURTIS BLOGIN SIgnature WITNESS my hand and official seal. Signature	reet		
Individual Quitclaim Deed THIS FORM FUNDISHED BY TICOR TITLE INDUMENS TO 1927 CA 12-450 The undersigned grantor(s) declare(s). Omputed on full value is property conveyed, or () computed on full value (see savule of liens and encumbrances remaining at time of sale. () Unincorporated area: () City of FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, CURTIS BLOGIN hereby REMISES, RELEASES AND QUITCLAIMS to EDWARD E. WORTHAN and BARBARA L. WORTHAN, husband and wife, and BONNIE L. WORTHAN the following described real property in the County of Klamath SEE EXHIBIT "A" ATTACHED HERETO AND MADE A PART HEREOF — THE PURPOSE OF THIS QUITCLAIM DEED IS FOR GRANTOR TO QUITCLAIM ANY AND ALL COMMUNITY PROPERTY INTEREST IN THE BELOW-DESCRIBED PROPERTY. Dated: STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF SAN LUIS ORISED On met, the undersigned, a Nortary Public in and for said State, personally appeared CURTIS BLOGIN CURTIS BLOGIN CURTIS BLOGIN CURTIS BLOGIN CURTIS BLOGIN CURTIS BLOGIN ON THE PURPOSE OF THIS QUITCLAIM DEED IS FOR GRANTOR TO QUITCLAIM ANY AND ALL COMMUNITY PROPERTY INTEREST IN THE BELOW-DESCRIBED Dated: STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF SAN LUIS ORISED ON THE UNIVERSE OF THIS QUITCLAIM DEED IS FOR GRANTOR TO QUITCLAIM ANY AND ALL COMMUNITY PROPERTY INTEREST IN THE BELOW-DESCRIBED CURTIS BLOGIN CURTIS BLOGIN ON THE PURPOSE OF THIS QUITCLAIM DEED IS FOR GRANTOR TO QUITCLAIM ANY AND ALL COMMUNITY PROPERTY INTEREST IN THE BELOW-DESCRIBED ON THE PURPOSE OF THIS QUITCLAIM DEED IS FOR GRANTOR TO QUITCLAIM ANY AND ALL COMMUNITY PROPERTY INTEREST IN THE BELOW-DESCRIBED ON THE PURPOSE OF THIS QUITCLAIM DEED IS FOR GRANTOR TO QUITCLAIM ANY AND ALL COMMUNITY PROPERTY INTEREST IN THE BELOW-DESCRIBED ON THE PURPOSE OF THIS QUITCLAIM DEED IS FOR GRANTOR TO QUITCLAIM ANY AND ALL COMMUNITY PROPERTY INTEREST IN THE BELOW-DESCRIBED ON THE PU	ldress	and the second of the second o	
The undersigned grantor(s) declare(s). To computed on full value of property conveyed, or () computed on full value less value of liens and encumbrances remaining at time of sale. () Unincorporated area: () City of FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, CURTIS BLOGIN hereby REMISES, RELEASES AND QUITCLAIMS to EDWARD E. WORTHAN and BARBARA L. WORTHAN, husband and wife, and BONNIE L. WORTHAN the following described real property in the County of Klamath. SEE EXHIBIT "A" ATTACHED HERETO AND MADE A PART HEREOF — THE PURPOSE OF THIS QUITCLAIM DEED IS FOR GRANTOR TO QUITCLAIM ANY AND ALL COMMUNITY PROPERTY INTEREST IN THE BELOW-DESCRIBED PROPERTY. Dated: Dat	ate L		SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE
The undersigned grantor(s) declare(s): Documentary transfer tax is \$ None - No Consideration Occumentary transfer tax is \$ None - No Consideration Occumentary transfer tax is \$ None - No Consideration Occumentary transfer tax is \$ None - No Consideration Occumentary transfer tax is \$ None - No Consideration Occumentary transfer tax is \$ None - No Consideration Occumentary transfer tax is \$ None - No Consideration Occumentary transfer tax is \$ None - No Consideration Occumentary transfer tax is \$ None - No Consideration Occumentary transfer tax is \$ None - No Consideration Occumentary transfer tax is \$ None - No Consideration Occumentary transfer tax is \$ None - No Consideration Occurrence of the sold in the second of the sold occurrence of the sold occurrence occur		Individ	dual Quitclaim Deed
Documentary transfer tax is	CAT.	. NO. NN00580 THIS FOR	M FURNISHED BY TICOR TITLE INSURERS
Documentary transfer tax is	TT^{-}	The undersigned grantor(s) declare(s):	a waite and in
() computed on tuly rate less varies () Unincorporated area: () City of	1.1	Descriptions transfer Tax IS D NOTE	onveyed, or
FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, CURTIS BLOGIN hereby REMISES, RELEASES AND QUITCLAIMS to EDWARD E. WORTHAN and BARBARA L. WORTHAN, husband and wife, and BONNIE L. WORTHAN the following described real property in the County of Klamath , State of KAMOWAWA OREGON: SEE EXHIBIT "A" ATTACHED HERETO AND MADE A PART HEREOF — THE PURPOSE OF THIS QUITCLAIM DEED IS FOR GRANTOR TO QUITCLAIM ANY AND ALL COMMUNITY PROPERTY INTEREST IN THE BELOW-DESCRIBED PROPERTY. STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF SAN LUIS ORISPO On — 19-90 before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said State, personally appeared Curtis Blogin personally known to me or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person whose name is subscribed to within instrument and acknowledged that executed the same. WITNESS my hand and official scal. Signature MANAGAMAMA Signature Same of the factor of the person whose name is subscribed to which instrument and acknowledged that executed the same. WITNESS my hand and official scal. Signature MANAGAMAMAMAMAMAMAMAMAMAMAMAMAMAMAMAMAMA	4 []	() computed on full value less value of () Unincorporated area: () City of _	, and
CURTIS BLOGIN hereby REMISES, RELEASES AND QUITCLAIMS to EDWARD E. WORTHAN and BARBARA L. WORTHAN, husband and wife, and BONNIE L. WORTHAN the following described real property in the County of Klamath , State of **CAMMONTAN** OREGON: SEE EXHIBIT "A" ATTACHED HERETO AND MADE A PART HEREOF — THE PURPOSE OF THIS QUITCLAIM DEED IS FOR GRANTOR TO QUITCLAIM ANY AND ALL COMMUNITY PROPERTY INTEREST IN THE BELOW-DESCRIBED PROPERTY. STATE OF CALIFORNIA ONLY PROPERTY INTEREST IN THE BELOW-DESCRIBED COUNTY OF SAN LUIS OBISPO before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said State, personally appeared personally appeared curtis Blogin personally known to me or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person whose name is isfactory evidence to be the person whose name is state of the person whose name is subscribed to executed the same. WITNESS my hand and official scal. Signature MARMAIL I. E. SAE MICHAEL I. E		FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, re-	ceipt of which is hereby acknowledged,
hereby REMISES, RELEASES AND QUITCLAIMS to EDWARD E. WORTHAN and BARBARA L. WORTHAN, husband and wife, and BONNIE L. WORTHAN the following described real property in the County of Klamath ,State of ANIGORNIE OREGON: SEE EXHIBIT "A" ATTACHED HERETO AND MADE A PART HEREOF THE PURPOSE OF THIS QUITCLAIM DEED IS FOR GRANTOR TO QUITCLAIM ANY AND ALL COMMUNITY PROPERTY INTEREST IN THE BELOW-DESCRIBED PROPERTY. STATE OF CALIFORNIA SS. COUNTY OF SAN LUIS OBISPO before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said State, personally appeared Curtis Blogin personally known to me or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person whose name is stated to the within instrument and acknowledged that Be executed the same. WITHESS my hand and official scal. Signature MANAGAMA SS. SIGNATURE OUTPUL EN. Signature MANAGAMA SS. SIGNATURE OUTPUL EN. SIGNATURE OF CALIFORNIA SS. SIGNATURE OUTPUL EN.			
the following described real property in the County of Klamath , State of AND MADE A PART HEREOF SEE EXHIBIT "A" ATTACHED HERETO AND MADE A PART HEREOF THE PURPOSE OF THIS QUITCLAIM DEED IS FOR GRANTOR TO QUITCLAIM ANY AND ALL COMMUNITY PROPERTY INTEREST IN THE BELOW-DESCRIBED PROPERTY. STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF SAN LUIS OBISPO Defore me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said State, personally appeared curtis Blogin personally appeared personally appeared whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged that He executed the same. WITNESS my hand and official seal. Signature WINNESS my hand and official seal.		CURTIS BLOGIN	TOWARD E MODELLAN and RARBARA L.
SEE EXHIBIT "A" ATTACHED HERETO AND MADE A PART HEREOF — THE PURPOSE OF THIS QUITCLAIM DEED IS FOR GRANTOR TO QUITCLAIM ANY AND ALL COMMUNITY PROPERTY INTEREST IN THE BELOW-DESCRIBED PROPERTY. STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF SAN LUIS OBISPO before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said State, personally appeared Curtis Blogin personally known to me or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged that the executed the same. WITNESS my hand and official seal. Signature CURTIS BLOGIN CURTIS BLOGIN STATE OF CALIFORNIA CURTIS BLOGIN SMICHAEL I. IS ASE MITCHEL I. I		hereby REMISES, RELEASES AND QUITO WORTHAN, husband and wife	, and BONNIE L. WORTHAN
Dated: Dated: Dated: Dated: Dated: Dated: STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF SAN LUIS OBISPO On 19-90 before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said State, personally known to me or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person whose name. Described to the within instrument and acknowledged subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to the within instrument a		the following described real property in the County of Klamath	, State of XXXXXXXX OREGON:
THE PURPOSE OF THIS QUITCLAIM DEED IS FOR GRANTOR TO QUITCLAIM ANY AND ALL COMMUNITY PROPERTY INTEREST IN THE BELOW-DESCRIBED PROPERTY. STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF SAN LUIS ORISPO On	$\vdash \dashv$	the second of the second of the second of the second of	
Dated: Dated: Dated: STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF SAN LUIS OBISPO On 1-19-90 before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said State, personally appeared Curtis Blogin personally known to me or proved to me on the basis of sat- isfactory evidence to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged that Re executed the same. WITNESS my hand and official seal. Signature Dated: CURTIS BLOGIN CURTIS BLOGIN CURTIS BLOGIN COPTICAL EAL BITCHER I. IE SAGE BETTAY RAUGU GURTONIA FROMORY OF THE SAGE FROM COUNTY No COMMISSION EAR, Feb. 22, 1991		SEE EXHIBIT "A" ATTACHED	HERETO AND MADE A PART HEREOF
Dated: Dated: Dated: STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF SAN LUIS OBISPO On 1-19-90 before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said State, personally appeared Curtis Blogin personally known to me or proved to me on the basis of sat- isfactory evidence to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged that Re executed the same. WITNESS my hand and official seal. Signature Dated: CURTIS BLOGIN CURTIS BLOGIN CURTIS BLOGIN COPTICAL EAL BITCHER I. IE SAGE BETTAY RAUGU GURTONIA FROMORY OF THE SAGE FROM COUNTY No COMMISSION EAR, Feb. 22, 1991			가루 모양 이번 왕이 있는 아래를 보고 있는 것 같아 있다.
Dated: Dated: Dated: STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF SAN LUIS OBISPO On 1-19-90 before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said State, personally appeared Curtis Blogin personally known to me or proved to me on the basis of sat- isfactory evidence to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged that Re executed the same. WITNESS my hand and official seal. Signature Dated: CURTIS BLOGIN CURTIS BLOGIN CURTIS BLOGIN COPTICAL EAL BITCHER I. IE SAGE BETTAY RAUGU GURTONIA FROMORY OF THE SAGE FROM COUNTY No COMMISSION EAR, Feb. 22, 1991	. \		
Dated: Dated: Dated: STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF SAN LUIS OBISPO On 1-19-90 before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said State, personally appeared Curtis Blogin personally known to me or proved to me on the basis of sat- isfactory evidence to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged that Re executed the same. WITNESS my hand and official seal. Signature Dated: CURTIS BLOGIN CURTIS BLOGIN CURTIS BLOGIN COPTICAL EAL BITCHER I. IE SAGE BETTAY RAUGU GURTONIA FROMORY OF THE SAGE FROM COUNTY No COMMISSION EAR, Feb. 22, 1991		THE PURPOSE OF THIS QUITO	CLAIM DEED IS FOR GRANTOR TO QUITCLAIM
Dated:		ANY AND ALL COMMUNITY PRO	PERTY INTEREST IN THE
Dated: Dated: CURTIS BLOGIN STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF SAN LUIS OBISPO on		PROPERII:	
Dated: Dated: CURTIS BLOGIN STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF SAN LUIS OBISPO on	₹.		
Dated: Dated: CURTIS BLOGIN STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF SAN LUIS OBISPO on	7		
Dated: Dated: CURTIS BLOGIN STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF SAN LUIS OBISPO on	-	And the second of the second o	
STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF _SAN LUIS OBISPO On			
STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF SAN LUIS OBISPO On		Chlv 19, 19°	10 GURANTE PLOCIA
STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF SAN LUIS OBISPO On	SEP	Dated:	CURTIS BLOGIA
COUNTY OF SAN LUIS OBISEO On		STATE OF CALIFORNIA	SS.
me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said State, personally appeared Curtis Bloqin personally known to me or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged that ne executed the same. WITNESS my hand and official seal. Signature OFFICIAL SEAL MICHAEL T. IE SAGE MOTHER PUBLIC COLIFORIA PRINCIPACIAL SEAL MICHAEL T. IE SAGE MOTHER PUBLIC COLIFORIA PRINCIPACIAL SEAL AND LIE SAGE MOTHER PUBLIC COLIFORIA PUBLIC COLIFO	•	COUNTY OF SAN LUIS ORISPO	before
personally known to me or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the personwhose nameis subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged thatne_ executed the same. WITNESS my hand and official seal. Signature		On Public in and	for said State,
personally known to me or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged that ne executed the same. WITNESS my hand and official seal. Signature OFFICIAL SEAL MICHAEL T. LE SAGE ROTHOLOGIAL SEAL ROTHO	;	personally appeared	
isfactory evidence to be in personal and acknowledged subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged that ne executed the same. WITNESS my hand and official seal. Signature Signature OFFICIAL SEAL MICHAEL T. LE SAGE MOTABLE AND LIES ORIGINAL OFFICE IN SAM ILES ORIGINAL		personally known to me or proved to me on t	he basis of sat-
that IIC executed the saints WITNESS my hand and official seal. Signature S		isfactory evidence to be the person and	acknowledged OFFICIAL SEAL
Signature Michael Signature Signatur			MOTARY PUBLIC CALIFORNIA
Signature // /CON-UM		ma A	SAM LUIS OSSEPO COUNTY
(This area for official notarial seal)		Signature // /www.	
(This area for official notarial seal)			<u> </u>
			(This area for official notarial seal)
Escrow or Loan No.			Escrow or Loan No.
Title Order No	-	·	

EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

A tract of land situated in the SE1/4 NE1/4 and the NE1/4 SE1/4 of Section 2. Township 35 South, Range 7 East of the Williamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at a 5/8 inch iron pin on the intersection of the Westerly right of way line of the County Road (Indian Service Road S-45) and the East-West centerline of said Section 2, from which the East 1/4 corner of said Section 2 bears North 89 degrees 07' 05" East 275.73 feet; thence Northerly along said right of way line on a curve to the left (radius point bears North 87 degrees 27' 05" West 2814.79 feet, central angle= 01 degrees 50' 03") 90.11 feet; thence continuing along said right of way line North 00 degrees 42' 52" East 1152.23 feet to a 5/8 inch iron pin; thence South 89 degrees 07' 56" West 282.53 feet to a 5/8 inch iron pin; thence South 00 degrees 33' 09" West 966.82 feet to a 5/8 inch iron pin on the left bank of the Sprague River; thence South 52 degrees West 65 feet, more or less, to the center of said River to a point 375.00 feet Southerly (measured at right angles) from the East-West center line of said Section 2; thence North 89 degrees 07' 05" East 112 feet, more or less, to a 5/8 inch iron pin on the Westerly right of way line on a curve to the left (radius point bears North 79 degrees 45' 01" West 2814.79 feet, central angle= 07 degrees 42' 04") 378.34 feet to the point of beginning.

Tax Account No: 3507 00200 00800

STATE	E OF OREGON: Co	DUNTY OF KLAI	MATH: ss.				
Filed	for record at reque:	st of	<u></u>		the	10th	day
of	Sept.	A.D., 19 <u>90</u>	at <u>12:24</u>	o'clock PM.,	and duly recorded in		
		of	Deeds	on Page _	18084		
FEE	\$33.00			Evelyn Biehn	- County Cler	rk	
FEE	433.00			Ву <u>Ч./Л.</u> г.	dene Muller	rdere_	